CNPABKA Ob OIJIATE
MrAQY BO «Crory»

Mnatenblmk:
OcHoBaHue:
Ha3HaueHue:

TpaH3akums:

[aTta TpaH3akumu:

CymmMma:

HAOC:
Monyuartens:
CyeT nonyvatens:
bUK nonyuatens:
WHH nonyuarens:
KMM nonyyarens:

baHk nonyyarena:

®raoy Bo "cneny"
40503810990554000001
044030790

7804040077

780401001

MAO "BAHK "CAHKT-NMETEPBYPI""

OMNATA MNMPOLWWJIA YCMNELIHO

SNEKTPOHHbIN JOKYMEHT



